
School Name: KV PALWAL 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

8 

5 

6 

2 

1 

3 

7 

4 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

48 

32526016281 ARUNEET 
82526001732 BAROTHA 

32526014874 
32526001711 

87 

32526025241 
92526001773 

00 

87 

32526020880 
12526001323 

32526026115 VANYA 
62526001763 

82 

CATEGORY 2 Lottery Result 

95 

Name 

10 

ANAV 
DESHWAL 

AYAAN KAIT 

32526024704 
32526001668 RAJPUT 

64 

HEEMANK 
RAJPUT 

32526007123 PRIYANSH 

HEEMANK 

32526019675 HIMANSHU 
52526001234 MEENA 

Service 
Category 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Number of 
Transfers 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Balvatika -3 

Lottery 
Number / 
Wait List 
Number 

2 

1 

3 

5 

6 

8 

7 
22526000378 GAUTAM 
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